inspection/trial as not conforming to Tender Specifications
the same Stores must be replaced within scheduled
Delivery Period before final acceptance.

Nil

(iv) The consignee's right of rejection in this regard will be
final and absolute.

8. Earnest Me ney (i) Rs. 1,23,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Three
Thousand) only with 06 Months validity from date of

f--t---:-:-~_-+-::o.-,-peningof Tender in the form of FD~ or Bank Guarantee.
(ii) In case, EMD is furnished in the form of BG then it should

be valid for 7 months 15 days from the date of opening of
Tender.